
CITY OF ABERDEEN

BID 19-02 SIDEWALK, CURB & GUTTER PROGRAM

BID OPENING TABULATION, SEPT. 20, 2018 AT 1:00 PM EDT

Priority Construction 

Corporation

$68,125

$63,300

$47,810

$61,525

$48,000

Yes

$107,250

$98,100

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

ECM Corporation

Bob Andrews Construction, 

Inc.

Daco Construction 

Corporation

Civil Utility Construction Co., 

Inc.

Gradeline Construction 

Company, Inc.

COMPANY

ACKNOWLEDGED ALL 

ADDENDA TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT

Santos Construction Co., Inc. Yes

19-02 Bid Tab Sheet


