CITY OF ABERDEEN BID 19-02 SIDEWALK, CURB & GUTTER PROGRAM BID OPENING TABULATION, SEPT. 20, 2018 AT 1:00 PM EDT

COMPANY	ACKNOWLEDGED ALL ADDENDA	TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT
Santos Construction Co., Inc.	Yes	\$47,810
ECM Corporation	Yes	\$48,000
Priority Construction Corporation	Yes	\$61,525
Gradeline Construction Company, Inc.	Yes	\$63,300
Civil Utility Construction Co., Inc.	Yes	\$68,125
Daco Construction Corporation	Yes	\$98,100
Bob Andrews Construction, Inc.	Yes	\$107,250